IRLG5 310X220X0.5 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
TDK Corporation IRLG5 310X220X0.5 IRLG5 310X220X0.5 Distributor IRLG5 310X220X0.5 Supplier
IRLG5 310X220X0.5 Price IRLG5 310X220X0.5 Pictures IRLG5 310X220X0.5 Image
IRLG5 310X220X0.5 PDF Datasheet IRLG5 310X220X0.5 Download Datasheet IRLG5 310X220X0.5 Datasheet
IRLG5 310X220X0.5 Stock Buy IRLG5 310X220X0.5 Buy TDK Corporation IRLG5 310X220X0.5
TDK Corporation IRLG5 310X220X0.5 TDK Corporation Supplier TDK Corporation Distributor
TDK Corporation IRLG5 310X220X0.5
TDK Corporation
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER IRLG5 310X220X0.5
MANUFACTURER TDK Corporation
DESCRIPTION SHEET FERRITE 220X310MM
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 3221 pcs
DATA SHEET
WIDTH 8.661" (220.00mm)
TYPE Absorbing Sheet
THICKNESS - OVERALL 0.020" (0.50mm)
SHAPE Rectangular
SERIES IRL
OTHER NAMES 445-8704
IRLG5310X220X05
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MATERIAL Polymer Resin, Magnetic Powder
LENGTH 12.205" (310.00mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
ADHESIVE Non-Conductive, Single Sided
IRLG5 310X220X0.5
Part Number: IRLG5 310X220X0.5
Manufacturer/Brand: TDK Corporation
Product description SHEET FERRITE 220X310MM
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 3221 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.IRLG5 310X220X0.5.pdf
2.IRLG5 310X220X0.5.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of IRLG5 310X220X0.5
1.IRLG5 310X220X0.5.pdf
2.IRLG5 310X220X0.5.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
IRLD110
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 100V 1A 4-DIP
In stock:  3813 pcs
RFQ
IRLH5030TRPBF
Manufacturers:  International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 100V 13A 8PQFN
In stock:  64725 pcs
RFQ
IRLG5AB 300X200X0.5
Manufacturers:  TDK Corporation
Description:  SHEET FERRITE 200X300MM
In stock:  6906 pcs
RFQ
IRLH5030TR2PBF
Manufacturers:  International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 100V 13A 8PQFN
In stock:  5755 pcs
RFQ
IRLD024PBF
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 60V 2.5A 4-DIP
In stock:  73180 pcs
RFQ
IRLG5AB 300X200X0.25
Manufacturers:  TDK Corporation
Description:  SHEET FERRITE 200X300MM
In stock:  4841 pcs
RFQ
IRLD120PBF
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 100V 1.3A 4-DIP
In stock:  105959 pcs
RFQ
IRLG5 310X220X0.25
Manufacturers:  TDK Corporation
Description:  SHEET FERRITE 220X310MM
In stock:  6231 pcs
RFQ
IRLH5034TRPBF
Manufacturers:  International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 40V 100A 8-PQFN
In stock:  24459 pcs
RFQ
IRLD120
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 100V 1.3A 4-DIP
In stock:  2929 pcs
RFQ
IRLH5034TR2PBF
Manufacturers:  International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 40V 100A 5X6 PQFN
In stock:  4741 pcs
RFQ
IRLD110PBF
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 100V 1A 4-DIP
In stock:  83437 pcs
RFQ